Water Service
Ball Valves - Water Approved
The RMC Reliance Valves ball valve range
is a proven industry leading design and is
available in sizes ranging from 15mm to
50mm.  The range is WaterMark Lead Free
certified and suitable for use in potable water
applications.
Installation Conditions
Working Temperature Range 0°C to 60°C
Maximum Working Pressure 2500kPa
Medium Water
Handle Colour Blue
Features and Benefits
•	 Forged Lead Free DZR Brass Body
•	 Bottom loading, dual O-Ring sealed stem
•	 Resilient seats
•	 In-line, full bore design minimises pressure loss
•	 Lockable in either open or closed position
•	 Quality guaranteed WaterMark Lead Free certified product
BVX2506
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Order Code Description
BVX1506 15mm MI x 15mm FI Water Service Ball Valve
BVX2006 20mm MI x 20mm FI Water Service Ball Valve
BVX2506 25mm MI x 25mm FI Water Service Ball Valve
BVX3206 32mm MI x 32mm FI Water Service Ball Valve
BVX4006 40mm MI x 40mm FI Water Service Ball Valve
BVX5006 50mm MI x 50mm FI Water Service Ball Valve
All above listed Ball Valves are lockable.
Valves and Plumbing
Standards and Approvals
AS 5830.1